Data is subject to change without notice.
*Luminous Flux tolerance ±5% / **CCT Tolerance ±5%
LED CATALOGUE 2024-2025
158
32-TL18
LED DOWNLIGHT
32-TL18 32-TL18 32-TL18

159
32-TL18
LED DOWNLIGHT
32-TL18-10-830/IP40
LED DOWNLIGHT
Family Name
IP Rating
CRI & CCT
Wattage
LED DOWNLIGHT TL18-10-830/IP40
ORDERING CODE L1 L2 W H cut-out LXW
32-TL18-10 133 71 71 103 72X72
32-TL18-20 162 100 100 119 102X102
32-TL18-30 162 100 100 130 102X102
Dimensions are in mm
32-TL18-10-830 10W
32-TL18-10-840 10W
32-TL18-10-865 10W
SCHEMATIC
POLAR DIAGRAM
L2XW
ORDERING GUIDE
32          TL18             10            830    IP40
ORDERING EXAMPLE
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
H
L1
32-TL18-20-830 20W
32-TL18-20-840 20W
32-TL18-20-865 20W
32-TL18-30-830 30W
32-TL18-30-840 30W
32-TL18-30-865 30W
15°
Vertical
Digital Dimming Emergency Kit - 3 hrsDALI EL3